
BREAKFAST 
 

You may choose cereal and graham crackers  

in place of  

main item. 

 

LUNCH 
 

2 OPTIONS AVAILABLE  
 

(There will be an assortment of fruits/fruit juice and 

vegetables served daily on each of the 2 lines) 
 

You may apply for Free and Reduced Meals 

online by going to the school website at  

www.mustangps.org 

Thursday, December 1 

Breakfast             Mini Maple Pancakes  
Banana/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Chili and Cheese 
Line #2  Bosco Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce 

Friday, December 2 

Breakfast     Breakfast Sausage Pizza 
Apple Slices/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Cheese & Beef Nachos 
Line #2  Mac & Cheese Pizza 

Monday, December 5 

Breakfast            Cinnamon Roll  
Orange Smiles/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Steak Fingers 
Line #2  Cheese Pizza  

Tuesday, December 6 

Breakfast          Scrambled Eggs & Bacon 
Bananas/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Frito Chili Pie 
Line #2  Hot & Spicy Chicken 

Wednesday, December 7 

Breakfast              French Toast Sticks  
Peaches/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Chicken w/ Donut Hole 
Line #2  PB&J 

Thursday, December 8 

Breakfast              Berry Parfait 
Graham Cracker/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  PopCorn Chicken 
Line #2  Bosco Sticks w/Marinara Sauce 

Friday, December 9 

Breakfast     Breakfast Sausage Pizza 
Apple Slices/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Cheese Nachos 
Line #2  Bronco Burger  

Kristen Chandler, Café Manager, MNMS 

Lunch 

Get in touch with us today to learn more about  

free and reduced-price meals in our district: 

405-376-7317 or CruzD@Mustangps.org 

Breakfast 



Please join us for a 

Monday, December 12 

Breakfast             Banana Bread 
Applesauce Cup/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Chicken Nugget 
Line #2  Pepperoni Pizza  

Tuesday, December 13 

Breakfast          Sausage & Egg Biscuit 
Bananas/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Beef Tacos 
Line #2  Chicken Bacon Ranch  

Wednesday, December 14 

Breakfast   French Toast Sticks  
Peaches/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Grilled Cheese & Tomato Soup 
Line #2  PB&J 

Thursday, December 15 

Breakfast             Mini Maple Pancakes  
Banana/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Christmas Turkey Dinner 
Line #2  Bosco Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce 

Friday, December 16 

Breakfast     Breakfast Sausage Pizza 
Apple Slices/Juice/Milk 

Lunch 
Line #1  Chili Cheese Dog 
Line #2  BBQ Chicken Pizza 

 

 

Classes resume: 
Wednesday, January 4 

Winter Holiday begins  
at the end of classes 

Friday, December 16 


